Ergebnisse vom 16.12.2016

LAC Abendsportfest in Chemnitz

9w

9Im

9m

8m

8m

Tw

m

Lepsien, Julia

Meier, Eric

Tunger, Kjell

Mildner, Pepe

Reich, Bastian

Gellrich, Lucia

Mokk, Dennis

Weit

Weit

Weit

Weit

Weit

Weit

Weit

6.Platz

5.Platz

14 Platz

2,80m

3,10m

2,40m

3,13m

2,61m

2,36m

2,74m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

8.Platz 9,79s

1.Platz 8,42s

14.Platz 10,90s

2.Platz 8,85s

5.Platz  9,37s

1.Platz 10,36s

2.Platz 9,65s



