Ergebnisse vom 16.12.2016

LAC Abendsportfest in Chemnitz

9w	Lepsien, Julia	Weit	6.Platz	2,80m	50m	8.Platz	9,79s
9m	Meier, Eric	Weit	5.Platz	3,10m	50m	1.Platz	8,42s
9m	Tunger, Kjell	Weit	14.Platz	2,40m	50m	14.Platz	10,90s
8m	Mildner, Pepe	Weit	3.Platz	3,13m	50m	2.Platz	8,85s
8m	Reich, Bastian	Weit	7.Platz	2,61m	50m	5.Platz	9,37s
7w	Gellrich, Lucia	Weit	1.Platz	2,36m	50m	1.Platz	10,36s
7m	Mokk, Dennis	Weit	1.Platz	2,74m	50m	2.Platz	9,65s